

RCA No:61108/16

Kaushal Singh vs Gainda Singh

20.07.2016

Present: Both the appellants are present in person.  
Sh. V.K. Saini, counsel for respondent no. 1 to 19  
None for remaining respondents.

Adjournment jointly by the parties sought.

Heard and allowed.

Put up for arguments and disposal of the appeal on  
02.09.2016.

The date is given as per convenience and diary of  
counsel for the parties.

Devender Kumar Jangala  
ADJ-07/West/Delhi  
20.07.2016