

RCA-61108/16

Kushal Singh v/s Gainda Singh

09.01.2017

Present: Both the appellants in person.

None for respondent no. 1 to 10.

Sh. A.K Singh, proxy counsel for respondent no. 20 (A to G), 29 and 30

The main counsel for the appellant is not available, therefore, matter is adjourned.

Put up for arguments on 07.02.2017.

Devender Kumar Jangala

ADJ/West/Delhi

09.01.2017