

RCA No: 61108/16

Kushal Singh vs Gainda Singh

07.02.2017

As per order no. 585-627/DHC/Gaz./G-1/VI.E2(a)/2017 dated 01.02.2017, the Ld. PO has been transferred.

Present: Sh. Kushal Singh, appellant in person.  
Sh. Rakesh Kumar, proxy counsel for the defendant.  
Sh. A.K. Singh, proxy counsel for the defendant no. 29 A to 30 B.  
None for remaining defendants.

Put up for purpose already fixed for 06.03.2017.

Reader  
07.02.2017