

RCA DJ/61108/16

Kushal Singh Vs. Gainda Singh

10.04.2017

Present: Appellant No. 1 and 2 in person with Ld. Counsel Sh.  
P.R. Behl.

Sh. Anurag, Proxy Counsel for Respondent No. 20 (A  
to G), 29 and 30.

None for the remaining Respondent.

Ahlmad to report whether the reply of remaining  
respondents are filed or not. Reply, if any, be filed on the next  
date of hearing after supplying the advance copy to the opposite  
party.

Be listed for arguments on appeal on 15.07.2017 at  
10:30 a.m.

Sugandha Aggarwal

ADJ-07/West/Delhi

10.04.2017