

RCA No: 61108/16  
Kushal Singh vs Gainda Singh

15.01.2020

Present: Sh. P.R Behl, counsel for appellant.  
Sh. A.K Singh, proxy counsel for respondent no. 20 A  
to 20 G , 29 and 30.  
Sh. Akash Saini, counsel for respondent no. 9 A.

Steps not taken. Be taken in terms of last order.

An application seeking to implead LR's of proposed  
LR of respondent no. 5 has been moved.

Let notice of said application be issued to the said  
proposed LR on filing of PF for 27.05.2020.

Anuj Agarwal  
ADJ-07/West/Delhi  
15.01.2020