

RCA 61108/16
Kushal Singh & Ors. Vs. Gainda Singh

16.01.2021

Proceedings have been held by way of physical hearing.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave (B/N).

Present: None for the parties.

As per direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for purpose already fixed on **22.04.2021**.

(Reader)

16.01.2021