

RCA No.61108/16
CNR No. DLWTO1-000187-2009
Kushal Singh & Ors Vs Gainda Singh

22.04.2021

Present: None.

In view of the Advisory of the Hon'ble High Court issued vide order no. 2/R/RG/DHC/2021 dated 19.04.2021, due to outbreak of Corona Virus, matter is adjourned to 12.08.2021 for the purpose already fixed.

Reader/Ahlmad/Nazir

22.04.2021