

KUSHAL SINGH ORS. Vs. GAINDA SINGH

08.12.2023

Present: Sh. Rajeev Kumar, Ld counsel for the appellant.
Sh. Vipin Kumar, ld counsel for the respondent no. 1 to 20.

Part arguments heard on the appeal from both sides.

Put up for further arguments on **12.02.2024**.

(SHIV KUMAR)

ADJ-02, West Distt.Tis Hazari Courts

Delhi: 08.12.2023