

KUSHAL SINGH ORS. Vs. GAINDA SINGH

14.02.2025

Present: Sh. Rajeev Kumar Ghawana, Ld counsel for the
appellant.
Sh. Vipin Kumar Saini, Ld counsel for the respondents.

Ld counsel for the appellant seeks liberty to file
compilation of the relevant documents before the NDOH. He is
allowed to file the same.

Put up for final arguments on appeal on **09.05.2025**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
14.02.2025