

RCA DJ 47/2014 61108/16

KUSHAL SINGH ORS. Vs. GAINDA SINGH

24.09.2025

Present: Sh. Rajiv Kumar Gawana, ld. counsel for the appellant.  
Sh. Vipin Kumar Saini and Sh. Mayur Vashist ld.  
counsels for the respondent no. 1 & 2.

Part arguments heard.

Put up for further arguments on appeal on 21.11.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)  
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi  
24.09.2025